
School Name RSEES

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023

Friday, 23 June, 2023 CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 ENV164C401 Soil Science

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 ENV164D401
Ecosystem and Biodiversity 

Conservation

Friday, 30 June, 2023

Monday, 3 July, 2023 ENV164D402 Contemporary Environmental issues

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023

Thursday, 6 July, 2023

Friday, 7 July, 2023 ENV164D403 Natural Resources and Management

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

M.Sc. Environmental Science

PG 4th

1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table


